
LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 
VALIAMALA 

 
GRADUATE APPRENTICE (MECHANICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 3135 PRADEEPKUMAR SHAVARI  

2 4445 GIRISH T  

3 4406 VEERESH KOONE  

4 2669 VIVEK L M  

5 5095 SHAHID MOHAMMAD  

6 3861 DEEPAK KUMAR  

7 2685 MANIKANDAN  

8 2844 GUNACHANDRAN M  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 6271 ANANTHAN S P  

2 225 SIMSON SIMON  

3 1497 SUMESH S  

4 239 BOJARAJAN  

5 210 SESHADRI R  

6 466 RAAHUL R  

7 2671 CHERITHA M  

8 2073 V M MOHAMED RASEEN  

9 4450 TOM JOSE  

10 1065 SHANKAR MUGALI  

11 4367 S PARTHIBAN  

12 5864 VIBIN VARGHESE  

13 1011 FEBY PHILIP ABRAHAM  

14 4540 DAS PRAKASH G  

15 5329 JITHU THAMPI  

16 1622 RAJENDRAN HEMAMALINI  

17 3525 SARATHKUMAR S  



18 6678 BASIL P ELDHO  

19 605 VARUN ANAND  

20 5286 R.MUTHUKUMAR  

21 6626 NIRMAL KRISHNA  

22 545 RAHUL SALIM  

23 6923 KEVAL KAMANI  

24 1292 BADAGONI SURESH  

25 543 BHARATH VIJAY V G  

26 1767 SYED ABDUL RASHEED  

27 5326 SREEJU MOHANAN  

28 4756 VINEESHKUMAR S  

29 1044 MANI KANDAN .N  

30 1582 M SWATH  

31 5500 SANJAY C  

32 2120 AJAY KUMAR K R  

33 6150 PINNAM NAVEEN KUMAR  

34 595 ANDHAVARAPU CHIRANJEEVI  

35 1453 SUHAN N SHETTY  

36 2759 JUSTIN SEBASTIAN  

37 418 MANU GOPAN  

38 4956 HARISANKAR K R  

39 1333 SIDDHARTH S  

40 1128 RAJIV YADAV NAMMI  

41 7250 BONY BOBBY  

42 2277 AVINASH M BAVALATTI  

43 3596 RATHEESHBABU K.V  

44 712 SAKTHIPRIYA M  

45 3667 BALVIR ARYA  

46 3610 VIGNESH  

47 5466 ARJUN MAHESH V M  

48 6681 CHILLARGE KRISHNA TEJA  



49 6041 VAIDEHI  

50 6130 GEETHA  

51 2714 JINO MON E R  

52 6069 PRASANTH P KUMAR  

53 2763 PRAVEEN KUMAR  

54 4725 LAKSHMAREDDY KONDA  

55 1660 MOHAMMAD FEROZ AHMED  

56 5285 SHRAVANKUMAR TUKARAM SAGAR  

 
 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 2184 SNIGDHA YADAV BAKKI  

2 3032 ABHILASH PH  

3 405 CHITTAM SRILATHA  

OBCWAITING LIST 

1 1065 SHANKAR MUGALI  

2 5864 VIBIN VARGHESE  

3 4540 DAS PRAKASH G  

4 5329 JITHU THAMPI  

5 1622 RAJENDRAN HEMAMALINI  

6 3525 SARATHKUMAR S  

7 605 VARUN ANAND  

8 545 RAHUL SALIM  

9 1292 BADAGONI SURESH  

10 543 BHARATH VIJAY V G  

11 1044 MANI KANDAN .N  

12 2120 AJAY KUMAR K R  

13 1453 SUHAN N SHETTY  

14 4956 HARISANKAR K R  

15 1128 RAJIV YADAV NAMMI  

16 712 SAKTHIPRIYA M  

17 3667 BALVIR ARYA  

18 3610 VIGNESH  

19 5466 ARJUN MAHESH V M  



20 6130 GEETHA  

21 2714 JINO MON E R  

 
 

SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 5957 VEERAMANI C  

SCWAITING LIST 

1 5285 SHRAVANKUMAR TUKARAM SAGAR  

2 2853 SRIDESH N  

3 1586 BHARATH S  

4 4813 RAJA V  

5 1365 RENGANATHAN M  

6 2195 BHARATH NAIK L  

7 882 S VIGNESHWARAN  

 
 

 ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 4945 LUNAVATH RAMESH  

STWAITING LIST 

1 1989 R KARTHIK  

2 6070 RAMESH LAKAVATH  

3 5964 BHUKYA BHASKAR NAYAK  

4 5294 BODA MANGILAL  

 


